| Inquiry | Select | Date | Number of Recommendations | | Recommendations after 12 months | | | | | Monitoring | 6 month | 12 month | | |
|---|-----------|---------------|---------------------------|-----------|---------------------------------|----------|--------------|----------|-----------|------------|-----------|----------|--------------|--------------|
| | Committee | considered by | Total | Total | Agreed | Rejected | Fully | On track | Off track | Of | No longer | Status | update | updated |
| | | Cabinet | | agreed | in part | | implemented | but not | (Amber) | | relevant | | report | report |
| | | | | (fully or | only | | (Green tick) | | | (Red) | | | (due or | (due or |
| | | | | in part) | - | | i i | (Green | | | | | complete) | complete) |
| | | | | | | | | star) | | | | | | |
| COMPLETED INQUIRIES IN 2016/17 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Sustainable Travel for Schools | TEC | Apr-17 | 7 | | | | | | | | | Open | Oct-17 | Apr-18 |
| Hospital Discharge | HASC | Apr-17 | 3 | | | | | | | | | Open | Oct-17 | Apr-18 |
| Budget Scrutiny | FPR | Jan-17 | 14 | 12 | 2 | 2 | | | | | | Open | Jul-17 | Jan-18 |
| Income Generation | FPR | Dec-16 | 5 | 5 | 1 | 0 | | | | | | Open | Jun-17 | Dec-16 |
| Voice of the Child | CSC&L | Nov-16 | 8 | 8 | 1 | 0 | | | | | | Open | May-17 | Nov-17 |
| Economic Development | TEC | Jul-16 | 4 | 4 | 0 | 0 | | | | | | Open | Jan-17 | Jul-17 |
| Workforce - Children's | CSC&L | Apr-16 | 5 | 4 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | Open | ✓ | Apr-17 |
| Accessibility and Promotion of Services for | HASC | May-16 | 13 | 13 | 0 | 0 | | | | | | Open | ✓ | May-17 |
| Adults with Learning Disabilities | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| OVERAL TOTALS FOR 2016/17 | | | 59 | 46 | 4 | 3 | | | | | | | | |
| COMPLETED INQUIRIES IN 2015/16 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Budget Scrutiny | FPR | Feb-16 | 16 | 14 | 5 | 2 | 7 | 7 4 | 3 | С | 0 | Closed | ✓ | ✓ |
| Child Sexual Exploitation | CSC&L | Jan-16 | 10 | 9 | 0 | 1 | 7 | 7 0 | 2 | C | 0 0 | Open | ✓ | ✓ |
| Flooding in Bucks | TEC | Dec-15 | 8 | 7 | 0 | 1 | 7 | 7 0 | 0 | C | 0 | Closed | ~ | ✓ |
| Access to Rent in Advance | FPR/TEC | Nov-15 | 3 | 3 | 0 | 0 | (| 2 2 | 0 | 1 | 0 | Closed | ✓ | ✓ |
| 15 Minute Care Visits in Bucks | HASC | Sep-15 | 5 | 5 | 4 | 0 | 5 | 5 0 | 0 | C | 0 | Closed | ~ | ✓ |
| Section 106:Getting Better Outcomes | TEC | May-15 | 7 | 7 | 5 | 0 | 5 | 5 2 | 0 | C | 0 | Closed | \checkmark | \checkmark |
| Children's Internet Safety | CSC&L | Apr-15 | 7 | 7 | 2 | 0 | 7 | 7 0 | 0 | C | 0 | Closed | ✓ | ✓ |
| Crisis Support in Bucks | FPR | Apr-15 | 9 | 7 | 4 | 2 | (|) 3 | 4 | C | 0 | Open | ✓ | Apr-16 |
| OVERAL TOTALS FOR 2015/16 | | | 65 | 59 | 20 | 6 | 38 | 3 11 | 9 | 1 | 0 | | | |

| Overview Statistics | 2014/15 | 2015/16 | 2016/17 |
|---|---------|-------------------|---------|
| Scrutiny KPI TARGET: Percentage of scrutiny recommendations agreed by decision-makers and assessed by Select Committees as on track/complete after 12 months. | 80% | 80% | n/a |
| Scrutiny KPI RESULT: Percentage of recommendations agreed by decision- makers and assessed by Select Committees as on track/complete after 12 months | 71% | 84% | n/a |
| Percentage of agreed recommendations which were fully implemented 12 months after Inquiry | 17% | 66% | n/a |
| Total Recommendations fully implemented 2 years after the Inquiry Completion | n/a | Monitoring Gap | n/a |
| Percentage of recommendations made and accepted by Cabinet fully or in part | 85% | 90% | 94% |

Notes:

At the end of the last financial year Select Committees agreed to continue monitoring against the public transport Inquiry; Young People Ready for Work Inquiry; and the Governance Inquiry. These have not been followed up so not possible to confirm if the recommendations have been implemented.